
PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-14007 22/08-2014 001    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK1 ES Grimasteggen's N E Jette / NO39061/13 Holmen, Svein Arild / Holmen, Svein Arild

2 UK1 P Østagløtten's Mattis / NO34860/13 Qvarstein, Helge / Qvarstein, Helge

3 UK1 IS Sjøsprøyten's J T Funny / NO42163/13 Johnsen, John / Johnsen, John

4 UK1 ES Falcsagan's Nova / SE45016/2013 Murberg, Terje / Murberg, Terje

5 AK1 GS Bjørklitoppens Dino / NO50943/12 Qvarstein, Bernt / Qvarstein, Bernt

6 AK1 KV Klevportens B V Kompis / SE27912/2010 Johannessen, Tore / Johannessen, Tore

7 AK1 ES Hamlagrø's Hera / 15450/08 Murberg, Terje Arnfinn / Murberg, Terje Arnfinn

8 AK1 ES Hamlagrø's Troya / NO50254/11 Johnsen, John / Johnsen, John

9 AK1 IS Norrlands Guidens Top Race / SE40986/2012 Evensen, Jan Helge / Evensen, Jan Helge

10 AK1 IS Grønlifjellets Anni / 04446/07 Wennerberg, Øyvind / Wennerberg, Øyvind

11 AK1 ES Sandlona's Nemi / NO35296/11 Valle, Odd Rune / Valle, Odd Rune

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-14007 22/08-2014 002    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK1 GS Arefjells Boss / NO51200/13 Usterud, Nils Erik / Usterud, Nils Erik

2 UK1 B Suhlegan Jennifer Lopez / SE20711/2013 Mellgren, Steinar / Mellgren, Steinar

3 UK1 P Solasteggen's Bella / NO35073/13 Nedrejord, Ola Lunden / Nedrejord, Ola Lunden

4 AK1 B Havredalen's Caesar / NO59206/09 Ekrheim, Toralf / Ekrheim, Toralf

5 AK1 P Månafossen's Frida / NO55152/09 Aamodt, Ole / Aamodt, Ole

6 AK1 ES Berkjestølen's Nico / NO37123/12 Nielsen, Johnny / Nielsen, Johnny

7 AK1 ES Jentefjellet's Shila / NO45344/12 Berge, Tor Bjarte / Berge, Tor Bjarte

8 AK1 ES Gumpefjellet's Gulla / NO53104/09 Jakobsen, Gunnar / Lundevik, Njål

9 AK1 IS Rusty Hunters Cupcake / NO32510/12 Soma, Tom / Soma, Tom

10 AK1 ES Hovdmyra's Kita / 11601/07 Gunnar Aavik / Egil Mellgren / Mellgren, Egil

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-14007 23/08-2014 003    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK2 GS Viggadalens Chira Louise / NO47860/13 Fosse, Frank Henning / Fosse, Frank Henning

2 UK2 B Suhlegan Jennifer Lopez / SE20711/2013 Mellgren, Steinar / Mellgren, Steinar

3 UK2 ES Rotuas G-Kila / NO32498/13 Eritzland, Tore / Eritzland, Tore

4 UK2 P Solasteggen's Bella / NO35073/13 Nedrejord, Ola Lunden / Klungtveit, Margrethe

5 AK2 P Månafossen's Frida / NO55152/09 Aamodt, Ole / Aamodt, Ole

6 AK2 ES Høgmyrstuas Bella / NO34413/12 Botnmark, Kolbjørn / Botnmark, Kolbjørn

7 AK2 ES Østheia's Maja / NO53527/12 Løhre, Olav Terje / Løhre, Olav Terje

8 AK2 ES Jentefjellet's Shila / NO45344/12 Berge, Tor Bjarte / Berge, Tor Bjarte

9 AK2 KV Hantovegens Rashka / 09241/08 Nesse Ellinor/ Nyberg Thomas / Nesse, Ellinor

10 AK2 IS " U S " Yankee Doodle Boy / NO41825/10 Kleppe, Hans Tore / Kleppe, Hans Tore

11 AK2 GS Svartskåras Vår / NO33677/11 Strand, Trond Å / Strand, Trond Å

12 AK2 KV Sagåsen's Rievssatbivdi / 18146/06 Løhre, Olav Terje / Løhre, Olav Terje

13 AK2 IS Rusty Hunters Cupcake / NO32510/12 Soma, Tom / Soma, Helene

14 AK2 GS Månafossen's Rappi / NO40244/09 Mong, Erling / Mong, Erling

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-14007 23/08-2014 004    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK2 KV Rypesteggens Cot Eowyn / NO49314/13 Kristiansen, Alexander / Steine, Sveinung

2 UK2 ES Yggaren's Diba / NO57188/12 Wold, Tom Ove / Wold, Tom Ove

3 UK2 IS Sjøsprøyten's J T Funny / NO42163/13 Johnsen, John / Johnsen, John

4 UK2 ES Falcsagan's Nova / SE45016/2013 Murberg, Terje / Murberg, Terje

5 AK2 KV Rypesteggens Aoa Bodie / NO38137/09 Lønn, Karen/Haaland, Arild / Kristiansen, 
Alexander

6 AK2 ES Hamlagrø's Hera / 15450/08 Murberg, Terje Arnfinn / Murberg, Terje Arnfinn

7 AK2 SV Thorsheim's Exlusive / NO46485/10 Vaage, Bjørg / Vaage, Bjørg

8 AK2 B Havredalen's Caesar / NO59206/09 Ekrheim, Toralf / Ekrheim, Toralf

9 AK2 KV Rugdelias Nmj Octavia / 05491/05 Kristiansen, Alexander / Kristiansen, Alexander

10 AK2 ES Berkjestølen's Nico / NO37123/12 Nielsen, Johnny / Nielsen, Johnny

11 AK2 ES Hamlagrø's Troya / NO50254/11 Johnsen, John / Johnsen, John

12 AK2 SV Hovdmyra's Whole Lotta Yoko / 03529/07 Vaage, John Og Bjørg / Vaage, John R

13 AK2 KV Rypesteggens Aoa Maximus /  
NO38139/09

Ose, Espen / Kristiansen, Alexander

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-14007 24/08-2014 005    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK3 IS Sjøsprøyten's J T Funny / NO42163/13 Johnsen, John / Johnsen, John

2 UK3 ES Sandy Av Oddresteinen / NO31182/13 Larsen, Jan Atle / Larsen, Jan Atle

3 UK3 ES Rotuas G-Kila / NO32498/13 Eritzland, Tore / Eritzland, Tore

4 UK3 KV Rypesteggens Cot Eowyn / NO49314/13 Kristiansen, Alexander / Steine, Sveinung

5 UK3 ES Falcsagan's Nova / SE45016/2013 Murberg, Terje / Murberg, Terje

6 AK3 ES Gumpefjellet's Gulla / NO53104/09 Jakobsen, Gunnar / Lundevik, Njål

7 AK3 GS Svartskåras Vår / NO33677/11 Strand, Trond Å / Strand, Trond Å

8 AK3 ES Hamlagrø's Troya / NO50254/11 Johnsen, John / Johnsen, John

9 AK3 IS Rusty Hunters Cupcake / NO32510/12 Soma, Tom / Soma, Tom

10 AK3 ES Hamlagrø's Hera / 15450/08 Murberg, Terje Arnfinn / Murberg, Terje Arnfinn

11 AK3 KV Hantovegens Rashka / 09241/08 Nesse Ellinor/ Nyberg Thomas / Nesse, Ellinor

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-14007 24/08-2014 006    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK3 B Suhlegan Jennifer Lopez / SE20711/2013 Mellgren, Steinar / Mellgren, Steinar

2 UK3 GS Ullrik / NO53869/13 Kyllingstad, Gaute / Kyllingstad, Gaute

3 UK3 ES Grimasteggen's N E Jette / NO39061/13 Holmen, Svein Arild / Holmen, Svein Arild

4 UK3 P Solasteggen's Bella / NO35073/13 Nedrejord, Ola Lunden / Klungtveit, Margrethe

5 UK3 ES Yggaren's Diba / NO57188/12 Wold, Tom Ove / Wold, Tom Ove

6 UK3 GS Viggadalens Chira Louise / NO47860/13 Fosse, Frank Henning / Fosse, Frank Henning

7 AK3 IS " U S " Yankee Doodle Boy / NO41825/10 Kleppe, Hans Tore / Kleppe, Hans Tore

8 AK3 ES Høgmyrstuas Bella / NO34413/12 Botnmark, Kolbjørn / Botnmark, Kolbjørn

9 AK3 B Havredalen's Caesar / NO59206/09 Ekrheim, Toralf / Ekrheim, Toralf

10 AK3 ES Østheia's Maja / NO53527/12 Løhre, Olav Terje / Løhre, Olav Terje

11 AK3 IS Norrlands Guidens Top Race / SE40986/2012 Evensen, Jan Helge / Evensen, Jan Helge

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-14007 23/08-2014 007    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 VK GS Danseskaret's Theo / 06106/07 Kyllingstad, Gaute / Kyllingstad, Gaute

2 VK P Barentsvidda's B Dolly / NO33074/09 Skeivik, Arild/Eriksen, Kjersti / Skeivik, Arild

3 VK ES Gumpefjellet's Susi / NO53101/09 Staddeland, Rune Halvorsen / Staddeland, Rune 
Halvorsen

4 VK GS Langsif jel lets Tatt ico Diego / 
NO48899/11

Ingebretsen, Gunn / Sagland, Thor Bernard

5 VK ES Flørli's Billy The Kid / 24310/08 Eriksen, Gisle / Eriksen, Gisle

6 VK KV Klevpo r tens  B  V  Komp is  /  
SE27912/2010

Johannessen, Tore / Johannessen, Tore

7 VK ES Østkysten's Egon / DK13904/2009 Mauseth, Øyvind/Mork, Karen / Mauseth, Øyvind

8 VK ES Miss Sofi / NO43485/11 Eriksen, Astrid / Eriksen, Gisle

9 VK P Solasteggen's Mina / 04805/08 Skeivik, Arild / Skeivik, Arild

10 VK ES Jøtul / 16086/07 Brekke, Nora / Brekke, Nora

11 VK ES Risefjellets Balto / 09606/07 Mossige, Jone / Mossige, Jone

12 VK ES Berkjestølen's Yara / NO50594/10 Telhaug, Jan Og Anne Marie / Telhaug, Jan

13 VK ES Tiurskogen's Elvis / NO30871/12 Frøytlog, Jan / Sagland, Thor Bernard

14 VK P Barentsvidda's C Donald / NO50989/11 Skeivik, Arild / Skeivik, Arild

15 VK ES Fjellvidda's Negus / NO52489/09 Løhre, Vidar / Løhre, Vidar

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 


